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SRRDULE 0F MME DNIE STDATES 0F AHERICA

MT

Subbeading Article Description

0202
0202.30

0202.30.20
0202.30.40
0202.30.60

0712

0712.10.00

2208

2208.10

2208.10.30
2208.10.60

2208.10.90
2208.20

2208.20.10

2208.20.20
2208.20.30
2208.20.40

2208.20.50
2208.20.60

2208.50.00
2208. 90

2208.90.45

2208.90.60
2208.90.65
2208.90.70

Meat of bovine animais, frozen:
Boneleso:

Processed:
Ifigh-quality beef cuta
Other

Other

Dried vegetables. whole, cut, sliced, brolcen or in powder. but flot
further prepared:

Potatoes whether or flot cut or sliced but flot further prepared

Undenatured ethyl alcohol of ani alcoholic atrength by volume of
less than 80 percent vol.; spirits, liqueurs and other spirituous
beverages; compound. alcoholic preparations of a kind used for the
manufacture of beverages:

Compound alcoholic preparations of a kind used for the
manufacture of beverages:

Containing flot over 20 percent of alcohol by Weight
Containing over 20 percent but not over 50 percent of
alcohol by veight

Containing over 50 percent of alcohol by weight
Spirits obtained by distilling grape vine or grape marc (grape
brandy):

Pisco and singani
Other:

In containers each holding flot over 4 litera:
Valued flot over $2.38/liter
Valued over S2.38/liter but flot over $3.43/liter
Valued over $3.43/liter

In containers each holding over 4 litera:
Valued flot over $2.38/liter
Valued over $2.38/liter

[Whiskies; rum and tafia]
Gin and Geneve
Other:

(Aquavit; bitters; brandy]
Cordials, liqueurs, kirschwasser and ratafia
[Tequila]
Vodka:

In containers each holding flot over 4 liters:
Valued flot over $2.05/liter
Valued over $2.05/liter

In containers each holding over 4 litera
[Imitations of brandy and other apirituous beverages]

Article Description


