SCHEDULE OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

HTS Subheading	Article Description
0202	Meat of bovine animals, frozen:
0202.30	Boneless: Processed:
0202.30.20	High-quality beef cuts
0202.30.40	Other
0202.30.60	Other
0712	Dried vegetables, whole, cut, sliced, broken or in powder, but not further prepared:
0712.10.00	Potatoes whether or not cut or sliced but not further prepared
2208	Undenatured ethyl alcohol of an alcoholic strength by volume of less than 80 percent vol.; spirits, liqueurs and other spirituous beverages; compound alcoholic preparations of a kind used for the manufacture of beverages:
2208.10	Compound alcoholic preparations of a kind used for the manufacture of beverages:
2208.10.30	Containing not over 20 percent of alcohol by weight
2208.10.60	Containing over 20 percent but not over 50 percent of alcohol by weight
2208.10.90	Containing over 50 percent of alcohol by weight
2208.20	Spirits obtained by distilling grape wine or grape marc (grape brandy):
2208.20.10	Pisco and singani Other:
	In containers each holding not over 4 liters:
2208.20.20	Valued not over \$2.38/liter
2208.20.30	Valued over \$2.38/liter but not over \$3.43/liter
2208.20.40	Valued over \$3.43/liter
2208.20.50	In containers each holding over 4 liters: Valued not over \$2.38/liter
2208.20.60	Valued not over \$2.38/liter Valued over \$2.38/liter
2200.20.00	[Whiskies: rum and tafia]
2208.50.00	Gin and Geneve
2208.90	Other:
2200.90	[Aquavit; bitters; brandy]
2208.90.45	Cordials, liqueurs, kirschwasser and ratafia
2200.30.43	[Tequila]
	Vodka:
	In containers each holding not over 4 liters:
2208.90.60	Valued not over \$2.05/liter
2208.90.65	Valued Not Over \$2.05/liter
2208.90.70	In containers each holding over 4 liters
	an contestinct's each notesting over 4 litters